MIDLAND ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

2022-2023
AM ARRIVAL
. STARTING DATE: Wednesday August 31, 2022
STARTING TIMES ARRIVAL DISMISSAL
Middle School Grades 4.8 07:55AM . 2:30 PM

BLUE BUS / GOLD BUS — AM MIDDLE SCHOOL RUN

7:08 — 5" Street and Midland Avenue

7:10 - 4t Street and Midland Avenue
: | s

7:12- 3" Street and Mijdland Avenue

7:14~ 1°t Street and Midland Avenue

7:18 — Community Building - Midland Heights
56 Unit — Midland Heights
Spur - Midland Heights
Fire Hall — Midland Heights
22 Unit — Midland Heights
7 Unit — Midland Helghts

7:22 - 11™ Street and Beaver Avenue .
7:23- 11* Street and Ohio Avenue

7:25 - 10" Street and Ohio Avenue

7:29- 13 Street and Beaver Avenue

7:30~ 1249 Virginia Avenue

7:32 — Midland Pool

7:33 — Park Place North & Virginia Avenue
7:35 — 9t Street and Beaver Avenue (Library)
7:40 - Arrive at Midland School

*PLEASE ALLOW 5 MINUTES VARIATION FOR UNEXPECTED DELAYS
173 Seventh Street, Midland  PA 15059 724-643-8650



_ MIDLAND ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
2022-2023
PM DISMISSAL
* STARTING DATE: Wednesday August 31, 2022
STARTING TIMES ARRIVAL DISMISSAL
Middle School Grades 4-8 07:55 AM 2:30 PM

BLUE BUS — PM MIDDLE SCHOOL RUN

2:35 — 5" Street and Midland Avenue

2:36 — 4" Street and Midland Avenue

2:37 - 3" Street and Midland Avenue
2:38 — 1< Street and Midland Avenue

2:39 — Community Building - Midland Heights
56 Unit — Midland Heights
Spur — Midland Heights
Fire Hall — Midland Heights
22 Unit — Midland Heights
7 Unit— Midland Heights

2:55 — Arrival at Midland School

GOLD BUS — PM MIDDLE SCHOOL RUN

2:35 - 11™ Street and Beaver Avenue

2:37 —11%" Street and Ohio Avenue

2:39 — 10" Street and Ohio Avenue

2:44 — 13™ Street and Beaver Avenue

2:46 — 1249 Virginia Avenue

2:48 — Midland Pool

2:50 — Park Place North & Virginia Avenue

© 2:52 — 9™ Street and Beaver Avenue (Library)
2:55 — Arrive at Midland School

PLEASE ALLOW 5 MINUTES VARIATION FOR UNEXPECTED DELAYS
724-643-8650

173 Seventh Street, Midland PA 15059



